UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA Table 12
AUGUST 2001 LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: September 20, 2001
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* FoLSOM RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW POWER SPILL  HATCHERY C.F.S.
INLAKE CHANGE CES SOUTH (1)
Sl CANAL
8,115
1 123.32 7,941 -174 1,649 45 1,629 0 60 3
2 123.76 8,148 +207 1,827 45 1,614 0 60 4
3 123.57 8,059 -89 1,560 45 1,497 0 60 3
4 123.95 8,238 +179 1,632 45 1,433 0 60 4
5 123.85 8,191 -47 1,523 45 1,438 0 60 4
6 123.49 8,021 -170 1,452 45 1,429 0 60 4
7 123.47 8,012 9 1,582 45 1,479 0 60 3
8 123.27 7,918 -94 1,529 45 1,468 0 60 3
9 123.23 7,899 -19 1,538 43 1,442 0 60 3
10 123.64 8,092 +193 1,654 40 1,454 0 60 3
11 123.46 8,007 -85 1,559 43 1,497 0 60 2
12 123.13 7,852 -155 1,482 45 1,452 0 60 3
13 123.02 7,800 52 1,534 45 1,452 0 60 3
14 122.77 7,688 -112 1,505 45 1,454 0 60 2
15 123.44 7,998 +310 1,679 44 1,417 0 59 3
16 123.26 7,913 -85 1,532 45 1,466 0 60 4
17 123.04 7,810 -103 1,498 45 1,441 0 60 4
18 123.17 7,871 +61 1,610 45 1,470 0 60 4
19 123.27 7,018 +47 1,581 45 1,449 0 60 3
20 123.86 8,195 +277 1,727 45 1,479 0 60 3
21 123.37 7,965 -230 1,458 45 1,466 0 60 3
22 121.99 7,337 628 1,246 45 1,456 0 60 2
23 123.10 7,838 +501 1,893 47 1,531 0 60 2
24 122.93 7,760 78 1,528 45 1,460 0 60 2
25 123.23 7,899 +139 1,633 45 1,456 0 60 2
26 123.41 7,984 +85 1,611 45 1,461 0 60 2
27 123.48 8,017 +33 1,583 45 1,458 0 60 3
28 123.61 8,078 +61 1,579 45 1,440 0 60 3
29 123.62 8,082 +4 1,551 45 1,441 0 60 3
30 122.85 7,724 -358 1,379 39 1,460 0 58 2
31 123.66 8,101 +377 1,749 35 1,462 0 60 2
TOTALS -14 48,863 1,371 45,551 0 1,857 91
ACRE-FEET -14 96,920 2,719 90,350 0 3,683 180
COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.
SUMMARY
RELEASES (ACRE-FEET) RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)
POWER 90,350 FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL 2,719 TOTAL 96,752

SPILL 0 HATCHERY 3,683



